S200 MTR - Miniature Circuit Breaker range
dedicated for the IEC traction market
—
S200 MTR. Endurance
and safety for rolling
stock applications
•	 Ring tongue connection
•	 Components in compliance with fire &

22 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
6 104180 S201MTR-B6 2CDS271447R0065 0.125 10
10 104210 S201MTR-B10 2CDS271447R0105 0.125 10
13 104234 S201MTR-B13 2CDS271447R0135 0.125 10
16 104272 S201MTR-B16 2CDS271447R0165 0.125 10
20 104296 S201MTR-B20 2CDS271447R0205 0.125 10
25 104333 S201MTR-B25 2CDS271447R0255 0.125 10
32 104371 S201MTR-B32 2CDS271447R0325 0.125 10
40 104432 S201MTR-B40 2CDS271447R0405 0.125 10
50 104548 S201MTR-B50 2CDS271447R0505 0.125 10
63 104661 S201MTR-B63 2CDS271447R0635 0.125 10
2
6 104722 S202MTR-B6 2CDS272447R0065 0.250 5
10 104753 S202MTR-B10 2CDS272447R0105 0.250 5
13 104777 S202MTR-B13 2CDS272447R0135 0.250 5
16 104814 S202MTR-B16 2CDS272447R0165 0.250 5
20 104838 S202MTR-B20 2CDS272447R0205 0.250 5
25 104876 S202MTR-B25 2CDS272447R0255 0.250 5
32 104913 S202MTR-B32 2CDS272447R0325 0.250 5
40 104975 S202MTR-B40 2CDS272447R0405 0.250 5
50 105088 S202MTR-B50 2CDS272447R0505 0.250 5
63 105200 S202MTR-B63 2CDS272447R0635 0.250  5
3
6 105262 S203MTR-B6 2CDS273447R0065 0.375  1
10 105293 S203MTR-B10 2CDS273447R0105 0.375  1
13 105316 S203MTR-B13 2CDS273447R0135 0.375  1
16 105354 S203MTR-B16 2CDS273447R0165 0.375  1
20 105378 S203MTR-B20 2CDS273447R0205 0.375  1
25 105415 S203MTR-B25 2CDS273447R0255 0.375  1
32 105453 S203MTR-B32 2CDS273447R0325 0.375  1
40 105514 S203MTR-B40 2CDS273447R0405 0.375  1
50 105620 S203MTR-B50 2CDS273447R0505 0.375  1
63 105743 S203MTR-B63 2CDS273447R0635 0.375  1
4
6 105804 S204MTR-B6 2CDS274447R0065 0.500  1
10 105835 S204MTR-B10 2CDS274447R0105 0.500  1
13 105859 S204MTR-B13 2CDS274447R0135 0.500  1
16 105897 S204MTR-B16 2CDS274447R0165 0.500  1
20 105910 S204MTR-B20 2CDS274447R0205 0.500  1
25 105958 S204MTR-B25 2CDS274447R0255 0.500  1
32 105996 S204MTR-B32 2CDS274447R0325 0.500  1
40 106054 S204MTR-B40 2CDS274447R0405 0.500  1
50 106160 S204MTR-B50 2CDS274447R0505 0.500  1
63 106283 S204MTR-B63 2CDS274447R0635 0.500  1
—
S200 MTR
B Characteristic
23
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
6 100830 S201MTR-B6 DC 2CDS271565R0065 0.125  10
10 121118 S201MTR-B10 DC 2CDS271565R0105 0.125  10
13 136181 S201MTR-B13 DC 2CDS271565R0135 0.125  10
16 121125 S201MTR-B16 DC 2CDS271565R0165 0.125  10
20 136198 S201MTR-B20 DC 2CDS271565R0205 0.125  10
25 136365 S201MTR-B25 DC 2CDS271565R0255 0.125  10
32 136341 S201MTR-B32 DC 2CDS271565R0325 0.125  10
40 136327 S201MTR-B40 DC 2CDS271565R0405 0.125  10
50 136280 S201MTR-B50 DC 2CDS271565R0505 0.125  10
63 136228 S201MTR-B63 DC 2CDS271565R0635 0.125  10
2
6 136648 S202MTR-B6 DC 2CDS272565R0065 0.250  5
10 136631 S202MTR-B10 DC 2CDS272565R0105 0.250  5
13 136617 S202MTR-B13 DC 2CDS272565R0135 0.250  5
16 136891 S202MTR-B16 DC 2CDS272565R0165 0.250  5
20 136594 S202MTR-B20 DC 2CDS272565R0205 0.250  5
25 136587 S202MTR-B25 DC 2CDS272565R0255 0.250  5
32 136563 S202MTR-B32 DC 2CDS272565R0325 0.250  5
40 136549 S202MTR-B40 DC 2CDS272565R0405 0.250  5
50 136471 S202MTR-B50 DC 2CDS272565R0505 0.250  5
63 136914 S202MTR-B63 DC 2CDS272565R0635 0.250  5
4
6 135894 S204MTR-B6 DC 2CDS274565R0065 0.500  1
10 135818 S204MTR-B10 DC 2CDS274565R0105 0.500  1
13 135825 S204MTR-B13 DC 2CDS274565R0135 0.500  1
16 135832 S204MTR-B16 DC 2CDS274565R0165 0.500  1
20 135849 S204MTR-B20 DC 2CDS274565R0205 0.500  1
25 135856 S204MTR-B25 DC 2CDS274565R0255 0.500  1
32 135863 S204MTR-B32 DC 2CDS274565R0325 0.500  1
40 135870 S204MTR-B40 DC 2CDS274565R0405 0.500  1
50 135887 S204MTR-B50 DC 2CDS274565R0505 0.500  1
63 135924 S204MTR-B63 DC 2CDS274565R0635 0.500  1
—
S200 MTR DC
B Characteristic - DC
24 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
0,5 104685 S201MTR-C0,5 2CDS271447R0984 0.125  10
1 104135 S201MTR-C1 2CDS271447R0014 0.125  10
1,6 104678 S201MTR-C1,6 2CDS271447R0974 0.125  10
2 118804 S201MTR-C2 2CDS271447R0024 0.125  10
3 118811 S201MTR-C3 2CDS271447R0034 0.125  10
4 104166 S201MTR-C4 2CDS271447R0044 0.125  10
6 104173 S201MTR-C6 2CDS271447R0064 0.125  10
8 104197 S201MTR-C8 2CDS271447R0084 0.125  10
10 136846 S201MTR-C10 2CDS271447R0104 0.125  10
13 104227 S201MTR-C13 2CDS271447R0134 0.125  10
16 104265 S201MTR-C16 2CDS271447R0164 0.125  10
20 104289 S201MTR-C20 2CDS271447R0204 0.125  10
25 104326 S201MTR-C25 2CDS271447R0254 0.125  10
32 104364 S201MTR-C32 2CDS271447R0324 0.125  10
40 104425 S201MTR-C40 2CDS271447R0404 0.125  10
50 104531 S201MTR-C50 2CDS271447R0504 0.125  10
63 104654 S201MTR-C63 2CDS271447R0634 0.125  10
2
0,5 105224 S202MTR-C0,5 2CDS272447R0984 0.250  5
1 104692 S202MTR-C1 2CDS272447R0014 0.250  5
1,6 105217 S202MTR-C1,6 2CDS272447R0974 0.250  5
2 119009 S202MTR-C2 2CDS272447R0024 0.250  5
3 119016 S202MTR-C3 2CDS272447R0034 0.250  5
4 104708 S202MTR-C4 2CDS272447R0044 0.250  5
6 104715 S202MTR-C6 2CDS272447R0064 0.250  5
8 104739 S202MTR-C8 2CDS272447R0084 0.250  5
10 104746 S202MTR-C10 2CDS272447R0104 0.250  5
13 104760 S202MTR-C13 2CDS272447R0134 0.250  5
16 104807 S202MTR-C16 2CDS272447R0164 0.250  5
20 104821 S202MTR-C20 2CDS272447R0204 0.250  5
25 104869 S202MTR-C25 2CDS272447R0254 0.250  5
32 104906 S202MTR-C32 2CDS272447R0324 0.250  5
40 104968 S202MTR-C40 2CDS272447R0404 0.250  5
50 105071 S202MTR-C50 2CDS272447R0504 0.250  5
63 105194 S202MTR-C63 2CDS272447R0634 0.250  5
—
S200 MTR
C Characteristic
25
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
3
0,5 105767 S203MTR-C0,5 2CDS273447R0984 0.375  1
1 105231 S203MTR-C1 2CDS273447R0014 0.375  1
1,6 105750 S203MTR-C1,6 2CDS273447R0974 0.375  1
2 119207 S203MTR-C2 2CDS273447R0024 0.375  1
3 119214 S203MTR-C3 2CDS273447R0034 0.375  1
4 105248 S203MTR-C4 2CDS273447R0044 0.375  1
6 105255 S203MTR-C6 2CDS273447R0064 0.375  1
8 105279 S203MTR-C8 2CDS273447R0084 0.375  1
10 105286 S203MTR-C10 2CDS273447R0104 0.375  1
13 137034 S203MTR-C13 2CDS273447R0134 0.375  1
16 105347 S203MTR-C16 2CDS273447R0164 0.375  1
20 105361 S203MTR-C20 2CDS273447R0204 0.375  1
25 137027 S203MTR-C25 2CDS273447R0254 0.375  1
32 105446 S203MTR-C32 2CDS273447R0324 0.375  1
40 137010 S203MTR-C40 2CDS273447R0404 0.375  1
50 105613 S203MTR-C50 2CDS273447R0504 0.375  1
63 105736 S203MTR-C63 2CDS273447R0634 0.375  1
4
0,5 106306 S204MTR-C0,5 2CDS274447R0984 0.500  1
1 105774 S204MTR-C1 2CDS274447R0014 0.500  1
1,6 106290 S204MTR-C1,6 2CDS274447R0974 0.500  1
2 119306 S204MTR-C2 2CDS274447R0024 0.500  1
3 119313 S204MTR-C3 2CDS274447R0034 0.500  1
4 105781 S204MTR-C4 2CDS274447R0044 0.500  1
6 105798 S204MTR-C6 2CDS274447R0064 0.500  1
8 105811 S204MTR-C8 2CDS274447R0084 0.500  1
10 105828 S204MTR-C10 2CDS274447R0104 0.500  1
13 105842 S204MTR-C13 2CDS274447R0134 0.500  1
16 105880 S204MTR-C16 2CDS274447R0164 0.500  1
20 105903 S204MTR-C20 2CDS274447R0204 0.500  1
25 105941 S204MTR-C25 2CDS274447R0254 0.500  1
32 105989 S204MTR-C32 2CDS274447R0324 0.500  1
40 106047 S204MTR-C40 2CDS274447R0404 0.500  1
50 106153 S204MTR-C50 2CDS274447R0504 0.500  1
63 106276 S204MTR-C63 2CDS274447R0634 0.500  1
26 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
0,5 136754 S201MTR-C0,5 DC 2CDS271565R0984 0.125  10
1 121132 S201MTR-C1 DC 2CDS271565R0014 0.125  10
1,6 136211 S201MTR-C1,6 DC 2CDS271565R0974 0.125  10
2 118903 S201MTR-C2 DC 2CDS271565R0024 0.125  10
3 118910 S201MTR-C3 DC 2CDS271565R0034 0.125  10
4 121262 S201MTR-C4 DC 2CDS271565R0044 0.125  10
6 121255 S201MTR-C6 DC 2CDS271565R0064 0.125  10
8 121248 S201MTR-C8 DC 2CDS271565R0084 0.125  10
10 121231 S201MTR-C10 DC 2CDS271565R0104 0.125  10
13 136372 S201MTR-C13 DC 2CDS271565R0134 0.125  10
16 121217 S201MTR-C16 DC 2CDS271565R0164 0.125  10
20 136785 S201MTR-C20 DC 2CDS271565R0204 0.125  10
25 121187 S201MTR-C25 DC 2CDS271565R0254 0.125  10
32 121170 S201MTR-C32 DC 2CDS271565R0324 0.125  10
40 121163 S201MTR-C40 DC 2CDS271565R0404 0.125  10
50 121156 S201MTR-C50 DC 2CDS271565R0504 0.125  10
63 121149 S201MTR-C63 DC 2CDS271565R0634 0.125  10
2
0,5 136389 S202MTR-C0,5 DC 2CDS272565R0984 0.250  5
1 121392 S202MTR-C1 DC 2CDS272565R0014 0.250  5
1,6 136396 S202MTR-C1,6 DC 2CDS272565R0974 0.250  5
2 119108 S202MTR-C2 DC 2CDS272565R0024 0.250  5
3 119115 S202MTR-C3 DC 2CDS272565R0034 0.250  5
4 121576 S202MTR-C4 DC 2CDS272565R0044 0.250  5
6 121569 S202MTR-C6 DC 2CDS272565R0064 0.250  5
8 121552 S202MTR-C8 DC 2CDS272565R0084 0.250  5
10 121545 S202MTR-C10 DC 2CDS272565R0104 0.250  5
13 136624 S202MTR-C13 DC 2CDS272565R0134 0.250  5
16 121521 S202MTR-C16 DC 2CDS272565R0164 0.250  5
20 121514 S202MTR-C20 DC 2CDS272565R0204 0.250  5
25 121491 S202MTR-C25 DC 2CDS272565R0254 0.250  5
32 121484 S202MTR-C32 DC 2CDS272565R0324 0.250  5
40 121477 S202MTR-C40 DC 2CDS272565R0404 0.250  5
50 121460 S202MTR-C50 DC 2CDS272565R0504 0.250  5
63 121453 S202MTR-C63 DC 2CDS272565R0634 0.250  5
—
S200 MTR DC
C Characteristic - DC
27
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
4
0,5 135931 S204MTR-C0,5 DC 2CDS274565R0984 0.500  1
1 135948 S204MTR-C1 DC 2CDS274565R0014 0.500  1
1,6 135955 S204MTR-C1,6 DC 2CDS274565R0974 0.500  1
2 119405 S204MTR-C2 DC 2CDS274565R0024 0.500  1
3 119412 S204MTR-C3 DC 2CDS274565R0034 0.500  1
4 135993 S204MTR-C4 DC 2CDS274565R0044 0.500  1
6 121798 S204MTR-C6 DC 2CDS274565R0064 0.500  1
8 121781 S204MTR-C8 DC 2CDS274565R0084 0.500  1
10 135962 S204MTR-C10 DC 2CDS274565R0104 0.500  1
13 135979 S204MTR-C13 DC 2CDS274565R0134 0.500  1
16 135986 S204MTR-C16 DC 2CDS274565R0164 0.500  1
20 121767 S204MTR-C20 DC 2CDS274565R0204 0.500  1
25 121743 S204MTR-C25 DC 2CDS274565R0254 0.500  1
32 121729 S204MTR-C32 DC 2CDS274565R0324 0.500  1
40 121712 S204MTR-C40 DC 2CDS274565R0404 0.500  1
50 136013 S204MTR-C50 DC 2CDS274565R0504 0.500  1
63 121705 S204MTR-C63 DC 2CDS274565R0634 0.500  1
28 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
0,5 104241 S201MTR-K0,5 2CDS271447R0157 0.125  10
1 136839 S201MTR-K1 2CDS271447R0217 0.125  10
1,6 104340 S201MTR-K1,6 2CDS271447R0257 0.125  10
2 118828 S201MTR-K2 2CDS271447R0277 0.125  10
3 118842 S201MTR-K3 2CDS271447R0317 0.125  10
4 104388 S201MTR-K4 2CDS271447R0337 0.125  10
6 136822 S201MTR-K6 2CDS271447R0377 0.125  10
8 104449 S201MTR-K8 2CDS271447R0407 0.125  10
10 104463 S201MTR-K10 2CDS271447R0427 0.125  10
13 104487 S201MTR-K13 2CDS271447R0447 0.125  10
16 104494 S201MTR-K16 2CDS271447R0467 0.125  10
20 104517 S201MTR-K20 2CDS271447R0487 0.125  10
25 104555 S201MTR-K25 2CDS271447R0517 0.125  10
32 104579 S201MTR-K32 2CDS271447R0537 0.125  10
40 104593 S201MTR-K40 2CDS271447R0557 0.125  10
50 104616 S201MTR-K50 2CDS271447R0577 0.125  10
63 104630 S201MTR-K63 2CDS271447R0607 0.125  10
2
0,5 104784 S202MTR-K0,5 2CDS272447R0157 0.250  5
1 104845 S202MTR-K1 2CDS272447R0217 0.250  5
1,6 104883 S202MTR-K1,6 2CDS272447R0257 0.250  5
2 119023 S202MTR-K2 2CDS272447R0277 0.250  5
3 119047 S202MTR-K3 2CDS272447R0317 0.250  5
4 104920 S202MTR-K4 2CDS272447R0337 0.250  5
6 104944 S202MTR-K6 2CDS272447R0377 0.250  5
8 104982 S202MTR-K8 2CDS272447R0407 0.250  5
10 105002 S202MTR-K10 2CDS272447R0427 0.250  5
13 105026 S202MTR-K13 2CDS272447R0447 0.250  5
16 105033 S202MTR-K16 2CDS272447R0467 0.250  5
20 105057 S202MTR-K20 2CDS272447R0487 0.250  5
25 105095 S202MTR-K25 2CDS272447R0517 0.250  5
32 105118 S202MTR-K32 2CDS272447R0537 0.250  5
40 105132 S202MTR-K40 2CDS272447R0557 0.250  5
50 105156 S202MTR-K50 2CDS272447R0577 0.250  5
63 105170 S202MTR-K63 2CDS272447R0607 0.250  5
—
S200 MTR
K Characteristic
29
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
3
0,5 105323 S203MTR-K0,5 2CDS273447R0157 0.375  1
1 105385 S203MTR-K1 2CDS273447R0217 0.375  1
1,6 105422 S203MTR-K1,6 2CDS273447R0257 0.375  1
2 119221 S203MTR-K2 2CDS273447R0277 0.375  1
3 119245 S203MTR-K3 2CDS273447R0317 0.375  1
4 105460 S203MTR-K4 2CDS273447R0337 0.375  1
6 105484 S203MTR-K6 2CDS273447R0377 0.375  1
8 105521 S203MTR-K8 2CDS273447R0407 0.375  1
10 105545 S203MTR-K10 2CDS273447R0427 0.375  1
13 105569 S203MTR-K13 2CDS273447R0447 0.375  1
16 105576 S203MTR-K16 2CDS273447R0467 0.375  1
20 105590 S203MTR-K20 2CDS273447R0487 0.375  1
25 105637 S203MTR-K25 2CDS273447R0517 0.375  1
32 105651 S203MTR-K32 2CDS273447R0537 0.375  1
40 105675 S203MTR-K40 2CDS273447R0557 0.375  1
50 105699 S203MTR-K50 2CDS273447R0577 0.375  1
63 105712 S203MTR-K63 2CDS273447R0607 0.375  1
4
0,5 105866 S204MTR-K0,5 2CDS274447R0157 0.500  1
1 105927 S204MTR-K1 2CDS274447R0217 0.500  1
1,6 105965 S204MTR-K1,6 2CDS274447R0257 0.500  1
2 119320 S204MTR-K2 2CDS274447R0277 0.125  1
3 119344 S204MTR-K3 2CDS274447R0317 0.125  1
4 106009 S204MTR-K4 2CDS274447R0337 0.500  1
6 106023 S204MTR-K6 2CDS274447R0377 0.500  1
8 106061 S204MTR-K8 2CDS274447R0407 0.500  1
10 106085 S204MTR-K10 2CDS274447R0427 0.500  1
13 106108 S204MTR-K13 2CDS274447R0447 0.500  1
16 106115 S204MTR-K16 2CDS274447R0467 0.500  1
20 106139 S204MTR-K20 2CDS274447R0487 0.500  1
25 106177 S204MTR-K25 2CDS274447R0517 0.500  1
32 106191 S204MTR-K32 2CDS274447R0537 0.500  1
40 106214 S204MTR-K40 2CDS274447R0557 0.500  1
50 106238 S204MTR-K50 2CDS274447R0577 0.500  1
63  106252 S204MTR-K63 2CDS274447R0607 0.500  1
30 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
0,5 121224 S201MTR-K0,5 DC 2CDS271565R0157 0.125  10
1 121194 S201MTR-K1 DC 2CDS271565R0217 0.125  10
1,6 136358 S201MTR-K1,6 DC 2CDS271565R0257 0.125  10
2 118927 S201MTR-K2 DC 2CDS271565R0277 0.125  10
3 118941 S201MTR-K3 DC 2CDS271565R0317 0.125  10
4 136334 S201MTR-K4 DC 2CDS271565R0337 0.125  10
6 121354 S201MTR-K6 DC 2CDS271565R0377 0.125  10
8 121347 S201MTR-K8 DC 2CDS271565R0407 0.125  10
10 121330 S201MTR-K10 DC 2CDS271565R0427 0.125  10
13 136747 S201MTR-K13 DC 2CDS271565R0447 0.125  10
16 121323 S201MTR-K16 DC 2CDS271565R0467 0.125  10
20 121316 S201MTR-K20 DC 2CDS271565R0487 0.125  10
25 136778 S201MTR-K25 DC 2CDS271565R0517 0.125  10
32 121293 S201MTR-K32 DC 2CDS271565R0537 0.125  10
40 121286 S201MTR-K40 DC 2CDS271565R0557 0.125  10
50 136259 S201MTR-K50 DC 2CDS271565R0577 0.125  10
63 121279 S201MTR-K63 DC 2CDS271565R0607 0.125  10
2
0,5 121538 S202MTR-K0,5 DC 2CDS272565R0157 0.250  5
1 136945 S202MTR-K1 DC 2CDS272565R0217 0.250  5
1,6 136570 S202MTR-K1,6 DC 2CDS272565R0257 0.250  5
2 119122 S202MTR-K2 DC 2CDS272565R0277 0.250  5
3 119146 S202MTR-K3 DC 2CDS272565R0317 0.250  5
4 121668 S202MTR-K4 DC 2CDS272565R0337 0.250  5
6 121651 S202MTR-K6 DC 2CDS272565R0377 0.250  5
8 121644 S202MTR-K8 DC 2CDS272565R0407 0.250  5
10 121637 S202MTR-K10 DC 2CDS272565R0427 0.250  5
13 136518 S202MTR-K13 DC 2CDS272565R0447 0.250  5
16 121620 S202MTR-K16 DC 2CDS272565R0467 0.250  5
20 136495 S202MTR-K20 DC 2CDS272565R0487 0.250  5
25 121613 S202MTR-K25 DC 2CDS272565R0517 0.250  5
32 136938 S202MTR-K32 DC 2CDS272565R0537 0.250  5
40 136440 S202MTR-K40 DC 2CDS272565R0557 0.250  5
50 121590 S202MTR-K50 DC 2CDS272565R0577 0.250  5
63 121583 S202MTR-K63 DC 2CDS272565R0607 0.250  5
—
S200 MTR DC
K Characteristic - DC
31
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
4
0,5 121774 S204MTR-K0,5 DC 2CDS274565R0157 0.500  1
1 121750 S204MTR-K1 DC 2CDS274565R0217 0.500  1
1,6 121736 S204MTR-K1,6 DC 2CDS274565R0257 0.500  1
2 119429 S204MTR-K2 DC 2CDS274565R0277 0.500  1
3 119443 S204MTR-K3 DC 2CDS274565R0317 0.500  1
4 121910 S204MTR-K4 DC 2CDS274565R0337 0.500  1
6 121903 S204MTR-K6 DC 2CDS274565R0377 0.500  1
8 121897 S204MTR-K8 DC 2CDS274565R0407 0.500  1
10 121880 S204MTR-K10 DC 2CDS274565R0427 0.500  1
13 136020 S204MTR-K13 DC 2CDS274565R0447 0.500  1
16 121873 S204MTR-K16 DC 2CDS274565R0467 0.500  1
20 121866 S204MTR-K20 DC 2CDS274565R0487 0.500  1
25 121859 S204MTR-K25 DC 2CDS274565R0517 0.500  1
32 121842 S204MTR-K32 DC 2CDS274565R0537 0.500  1
40 121835 S204MTR-K40 DC 2CDS274565R0557 0.500  1
50 121828 S204MTR-K50 DC 2CDS274565R0577 0.500  1
63 121811 S204MTR-K63 DC 2CDS274565R0607 0.500  1
32 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
0,5 104258 S201MTR-Z0,5 2CDS271447R0158 0.125  10
1 104319 S201MTR-Z1 2CDS271447R0218 0.125  10
1,6 104357 S201MTR-Z1,6 2CDS271447R0258 0.125  10
2 118835 S201MTR-Z2 2CDS271447R0278 0.125  10
3 118859 S201MTR-Z3 2CDS271447R0318 0.125  10
4 104395 S201MTR-Z4 2CDS271447R0338 0.125  10
6 104418 S201MTR-Z6 2CDS271447R0378 0.125  10
8 104456 S201MTR-Z8 2CDS271447R0408 0.125  10
10 104470 S201MTR-Z10 2CDS271447R0428 0.125  10
16 136815 S201MTR-Z16 2CDS271447R0468 0.125  10
20 104524 S201MTR-Z20 2CDS271447R0488 0.125  10
25 104562 S201MTR-Z25 2CDS271447R0518 0.125  10
32 104586 S201MTR-Z32 2CDS271447R0538 0.125  10
40 136792 S201MTR-Z40 2CDS271447R0558 0.125  10
50 104623 S201MTR-Z50 2CDS271447R0578 0.125  10
63 104647 S201MTR-Z63 2CDS271447R0608 0.125  10
2
0,5 104791 S202MTR-Z0,5 2CDS272447R0158 0.250  5
1 104852 S202MTR-Z1 2CDS272447R0218 0.250  5
1,6 104890 S202MTR-Z1,6 2CDS272447R0258 0.250  5
2 119030 S202MTR-Z2 2CDS272447R0278 0.250  5
3 119054 S202MTR-Z3 2CDS272447R0318 0.250  5
4 104937 S202MTR-Z4 2CDS272447R0338 0.250  5
6 104951 S202MTR-Z6 2CDS272447R0378 0.250  5
8 104999 S202MTR-Z8 2CDS272447R0408 0.250  5
10 105019 S202MTR-Z10 2CDS272447R0428 0.250  5
16 105040 S202MTR-Z16 2CDS272447R0468 0.250  5
20 105064 S202MTR-Z20 2CDS272447R0488 0.250  5
25 105101 S202MTR-Z25 2CDS272447R0518 0.250  5
32 105125 S202MTR-Z32 2CDS272447R0538 0.250  5
40 105149 S202MTR-Z40 2CDS272447R0558 0.250  5
50 105163 S202MTR-Z50 2CDS272447R0578 0.250  5
63 105187 S202MTR-Z63 2CDS272447R0608 0.250  5
—
S200 MTR
Z Characteristic
33
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
3
0,5 105330 S203MTR-Z0,5 2CDS273447R0158 0.375  1
1 105392 S203MTR-Z1 2CDS273447R0218 0.375  1
1,6 105439 S203MTR-Z1,6 2CDS273447R0258 0.375  1
2 119238 S203MTR-Z2 2CDS273447R0278 0.375  1
3 119252 S203MTR-Z3 2CDS273447R0318 0.375  1
4 105477 S203MTR-Z4 2CDS273447R0338 0.375  1
6 105491 S203MTR-Z6 2CDS273447R0378 0.375  1
8 105538 S203MTR-Z8 2CDS273447R0408 0.375  1
10 105552 S203MTR-Z10 2CDS273447R0428 0.375  1
16 105583 S203MTR-Z16 2CDS273447R0468 0.375  1
20 136990 S203MTR-Z20 2CDS273447R0488 0.375  1
25 105644 S203MTR-Z25 2CDS273447R0518 0.375  1
32 105668 S203MTR-Z32 2CDS273447R0538 0.375  1
40 105682 S203MTR-Z40 2CDS273447R0558 0.375  1
50 136983 S203MTR-Z50 2CDS273447R0578 0.375  1
63 105729 S203MTR-Z63 2CDS273447R0608 0.375  1
4
0,5 105873 S204MTR-Z0,5 2CDS274447R0158 0.500  1
1 105934 S204MTR-Z1 2CDS274447R0218 0.500  1
1,6 105972 S204MTR-Z1,6 2CDS274447R0258 0.500  1
2 119337 S204MTR-Z2 2CDS274447R0278 0.125  10
3 119351 S204MTR-Z3 2CDS274447R0318 0.125  10
4 106016 S204MTR-Z4 2CDS274447R0338 0.500  1
6 106030 S204MTR-Z6 2CDS274447R0378 0.500  1
8 106078 S204MTR-Z8 2CDS274447R0408 0.500  1
10 106092 S204MTR-Z10 2CDS274447R0428 0.500  1
16 106122 S204MTR-Z16 2CDS274447R0468 0.500  1
20 106146 S204MTR-Z20 2CDS274447R0488 0.500  1
25 106184 S204MTR-Z25 2CDS274447R0518 0.500  1
32 106207 S204MTR-Z32 2CDS274447R0538 0.500  1
40 106221 S204MTR-Z40 2CDS274447R0558 0.500  1
50 106245 S204MTR-Z50 2CDS274447R0578 0.500  1
63 106269 S204MTR-Z63 2CDS274447R0608 0.500  1
34 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
1
0,5 121385 S201MTR-Z0,5 DC 2CDS271565R0158 0.125  10
1 121378 S201MTR-Z1 DC 2CDS271565R0218 0.125  10
1,6 121361 S201MTR-Z1,6 DC 2CDS271565R0258 0.125  10
2 118934 S201MTR-Z2 DC 2CDS271565R0278 0.125  10
3 118958 S201MTR-Z3 DC 2CDS271565R0318 0.125  10
4 121446 S201MTR-Z4 DC 2CDS271565R0338 0.125  10
6 121439 S201MTR-Z6 DC 2CDS271565R0378 0.125  10
8 136310 S201MTR-Z8 DC 2CDS271565R0408 0.125  10
10 121422 S201MTR-Z10 DC 2CDS271565R0428 0.125  10
16 121415 S201MTR-Z16 DC 2CDS271565R0468 0.125  10
20 136297 S201MTR-Z20 DC 2CDS271565R0488 0.125  10
25 136761 S201MTR-Z25 DC 2CDS271565R0518 0.125  10
32 136273 S201MTR-Z32 DC 2CDS271565R0538 0.125  10
40 136266 S201MTR-Z40 DC 2CDS271565R0558 0.125  10
50 136242 S201MTR-Z50 DC 2CDS271565R0578 0.125  10
63 136235 S201MTR-Z63 DC 2CDS271565R0608 0.125  10
2
0,5 121699 S202MTR-Z0,5 DC 2CDS272565R0158 0.250  5
1 121682 S202MTR-Z1 DC 2CDS272565R0218 0.250  5
1,6 121675 S202MTR-Z1,6 DC 2CDS272565R0258 0.250  5
2 119139 S202MTR-Z2 DC 2CDS272565R0278 0.250  5
3 119153 S202MTR-Z3 DC 2CDS272565R0318 0.250  5
4 136921 S202MTR-Z4 DC 2CDS272565R0338 0.250  5
6 136556 S202MTR-Z6 DC 2CDS272565R0378 0.250  5
8 136532 S202MTR-Z8 DC 2CDS272565R0408 0.250  5
10 136525 S202MTR-Z10 DC 2CDS272565R0428 0.250  5
16 137072 S202MTR-Z16 DC 2CDS272565R0468 0.250  5
20 136488 S202MTR-Z20 DC 2CDS272565R0488 0.250  5
25 136464 S202MTR-Z25 DC 2CDS272565R0518 0.250  5
32 136457 S202MTR-Z32 DC 2CDS272565R0538 0.250  5
40 136433 S202MTR-Z40 DC 2CDS272565R0558 0.250  5
50 136426 S202MTR-Z50 DC 2CDS272565R0578 0.250  5
63 136419 S202MTR-Z63 DC 2CDS272565R0608 0.250  5
—
S200 MTR DC
Z Characteristic -DC
35
Number
of Poles
Rated Current
[A]
Bbn 4016779
EAN Type Code Order Code
Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
4
0,5 136037 S204MTR-Z0,5 DC 2CDS274565R0158 0.500  1
1 136044 S204MTR-Z1 DC 2CDS274565R0218 0.500  1
1,6 136051 S204MTR-Z1,6 DC 2CDS274565R0258 0.500  1
2 119436 S204MTR-Z2 DC 2CDS274565R0278 0.500  1
3 119450 S204MTR-Z3 DC 2CDS274565R0318 0.500  1
4 136129 S204MTR-Z4 DC 2CDS274565R0338 0.500  1
6 136150 S204MTR-Z6 DC 2CDS274565R0378 0.500  1
8 136174 S204MTR-Z8 DC 2CDS274565R0408 0.500  1
10 136068 S204MTR-Z10 DC 2CDS274565R0428 0.500  1
16 136075 S204MTR-Z16 DC 2CDS274565R0468 0.500  1
20 136082 S204MTR-Z20 DC 2CDS274565R0488 0.500  1
25 136099 S204MTR-Z25 DC 2CDS274565R0518 0.500  1
32 136112 S204MTR-Z32 DC 2CDS274565R0538 0.500  1
40 136136 S204MTR-Z40 DC 2CDS274565R0558 0.500  1
50 136143 S204MTR-Z50 DC 2CDS274565R0578 0.500  1
63 136167 S204MTR-Z63 DC 2CDS274565R0608 0.500  1
36 S 2 0 0 MTR EN D U R A N CE A N D S A FE T Y FO R R O L L I N G S TO CK A PPL I C ATI O NS
——
Accessories
Order Codes
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
To be mounted on the left side
1 NO contact + 1 NC contact S2C-H11 T Aux 2CSS207033R1119 0,04 1
2 NC contacts S2C-H02 T Aux 2CSS207033R1029 0,04 1
2 NO contacts S2C-H20 T Aux 2CSS207033R1209 0,04 1
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
Signal contact or auxiliary contact
(selectable) 1 changeover contact S 2C-S/H6R 2CDS200922R0001 0,04 1
To be mounted on the right side
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
To be mounted on the right side
1 changeover contact S 2C-H6R 2CDS200922R0001 0,04 1
1 NO contact + 1 NC contact S 2C-H6-11R 2CDS200946R0001 0,04 1
2 NO contacts S 2C-H6-20R 2CDS200946R0002 0,04 1
2 NC contacts S 2C-H6-02R 2CDS200946R0003 0,04 1
To be mounted on the left side
1 NO contact + 1 NC contact S 2C-H11L 2CDS200936R0001 0,04 1
2 NO contacts S 2C-H20L 2CDS200936R0002 0,04 1
2 NC contacts S 2C-H02L 2CDS200936R0003 0,04 1
Auxiliary contacts ring tongue version
Function: remote reporting of the open or closed state of the switch to which they are coupled in case
of voltage application. Applications: rolling stock.
Signal/Auxiliary contact (universal)
Auxiliary contact
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
To be mounted on the bottom
•	 Time and cost-efficient
•	 50% space reduction
1 NC contact S 2C-H01 2CDS200970R0031 0,01 1
1 NO contact S 2C-H10 2CDS200970R0032 0,01 1
Bottom-fitting auxiliary contact
37
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
4 types for different voltage
levels
12 … 60 V AC
S 2C-A1 2CDS200909R0001 0,15 1
12 … 60 V DC
To be mounted on the right side
110 … 415 V AC
S 2C-A2 2CDS200909R0002 0,15 1
110 … 250 V DC
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
Allows manual control from outside the enclosure S2C-DH GHS2001901R0003 0,17 1
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
Motor operating device for 1P S201 MTR (DC) MCBs S2C-CM1 2CSS201997R0013 0,17 1
Motor operating device for 2P and 3P S200 MTR range S2C-CM/3 2CSS203997R0013 0,17 1
——
Accessories
Order Codes
Shunt trip
Rotary drive
Motor drive with remote switch on/off function
Description Order details Weight
1 piece
Kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Type Order Code
To be mounted on the right side 12 VAC to 110 VAC/
12 VDC to 110 VDC
S2C-A1T 2CDS200949R0001
0,15 1
To be mounted on the left side S2C-A1TL 2CDS200947R0001
to be mounted on the right side 12 VAC to 415 VAC/
110 VDC to 250 VDC
S2C-A2T 2CDS200947R0002
0,15 1
to be mounted on the left side S2C-A2TL 2CDS200949R0002
Shunt trip ring tongue
© Copyright 2022 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice. 9
A